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International Waterski & Wakeboard Federation

Sentosa Waterski Club, Dnipro

Master sheet Tricks Round 2

8

Ukraine Open 2019

05/10/2019 - 06/10/2019

Sankevich Anastasiya
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06/10/2019-16:06

BLR

-12 F

RO

RB
BB
RBB
WBB

RwBB

LB

LF

First pass :

2X not credit

2X not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

out of time

90

90

60

150

60

110

560

B
TF

TWB

Second pass :

Total :

Fall

100

100

200

760




